Disposable cubicle curtains
Elevate patient experience with a wide selection
of functional and stylish options.
Infection
prevention
never looked
so good
2

(SEREN)
Uptown Summer†
(UTNSUM)
Beige†
(BEIGE)
Snap Panel
•	 Modular, detachable panels
•	 Compatable with most track systems and carriers
•	 Matching reusable fabric options are available
•	 Antimicrobial* properties suppress the growth of
bacteria, algae, fungus, mold, and mildew which can
cause unpleasant odors
Item No. Attachment Dimensions Pkg.
MIT6D** Snap panel 66" W x 66" H 12/cs
**Add color/pattern code at the end of item number: BEIGE, MAMBRZ, ARRYCPRI, etc.
Note: Latte comes in 20/cs. When ordering, use item no. MIT6DLATTE20.
Mesh panels (Snap Panel system only)
•	 All stocked mesh panels use white mesh with white snaps
•	 Custom sizes and beige color option available upon request
Mesh Height
20" 28"
Mesh Width Item No. Pkg.
66" MIT6M066X20E MIT6M066X28E 1 ea
124" MIT6M124X20E MIT6M124X28E 1 ea
184" MIT6M184X20E MIT6M184X28E 1 ea
242" MIT6M242X20E MIT6M242X28E 1 ea
300" MIT6M300X20E MIT6M300X28E 1 ea
Determine the number of panels needed for your track length
Track Length Mesh Width Number of Panels
50"–60" 66" 1 panel
61"–112" 124" 2 panels